
Meldeliste Offene Duisburger Stadtmeisterschaften 2018 
STAND: 08.02.18 

  

Herreneinzel A 

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Liga Spieler-ID 

1 Becker Christian BC SW Düsseldorf LL 01-132880 

2 Jennen Tim DSC Kaiserberg VL 01-090310 

3 Schulte-Wissermann Tim DSC Kaiserberg VL 01-109252 

4 Meierkamp Till SC Bayer 05 
Uerdingen 

BL 01-124375 

5 Dudenhausen Jan BC SW Düsseldorf BL 01-102168 

6 Meuser Stefan DJK Teutonia 1920 St. 
Tönis 

OL 01-099254 

7 Kaiser Jonas BV RW Wesel OL 01-107423 

 
 

Herreneinzel B 

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Liga Spieler-ID 

1 Faltermeier Nils TG Camberg   02-043660 

2 Jenter Ulf DSC Kaiserberg BL 01-034475 

3 Evers Dirk DSC Kaiserberg BK 01-043471 

4 Träger Frank BC Düsseldorf BL 01-026905 

5 Schulte-Wissermann Nick DSC Kaiserberg BL 01-119469 

6 Rutkevich Sergei DSC Kaiserberg BK 01-102982 

7 Peschel Eckhard DSC Kaiserberg BK 01-018456 

8 Pohl Johannes GW Holten BK 01-126251 

9 Linder Paul GW Holten BK 01-137135 

10 Dams Malte Luca MTV Rhw. 
Dinslaken 

BK 01-130379 

11 Hinrichs Michael DSC Kaiserberg BK 01-079655 

12 Sykownik Philipp DSC Kaiserberg BK 01-116540 

13 Schmickler Sven OSC München BK 07-042902 

 
  



 

Herreneinzel C 

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Liga Spieler-ID 

1 Reupert Stefan SG Ddorf-Unterrath   01-107848 

2 Kolahi Kourosh DSC Kaiserberg   Hobby 

3 Steinort Daniel vereinslos   Hobby 

4 Unger Torsten DSC Kaiserberg   Hobby 

5 Brich Markus OSC Rheinhausen KL 01-018186 

6 Simon Joachim OSC Rheinhausen KL 01-058685 

7 Heinert Eugen OSC Rheinhausen   Hobby 

8 Puttins Dietmar GW Holten KL 01-142010 

9 Büchner Pascal BC RW Borbeck KK 01-150960 

10 Müller Thorsten ESV Großenbaum KL 01-072049 

11 Paaßen David Duisburger BC 73 KK 01-095925 

12 Schmitz Andreas Duisburger BC 73 KK 01-154055 

13 Köhler Tristan vereinslos   Hobby 

14 Spiegelburg Jens vereinslos   Hobby 

15 Böttcher Sven MTV Rhw. 
Dinslaken 

U19 01-135672 

16 Dörr Arne DSC Kaiserberg U19 01-145122 

17 Frigger Jonas DSC Kaiserberg U19 01-151279 

 
 

Herrendoppel A 

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Liga Spieler-ID 

1 Hirsekorn Dirk TuS RW Wuppertal BL 01-087402 

1 Guimond Nicolas TuS RW Wuppertal BL 07-039346 

2 Fischer David Gladbecker FC LL 01-062750 

2 Muralter Andreas BC 89 Bottrop LL 01-070989 

3 Achzenick Mirco Spvgg. Sterkrad-N. OL 01-113776 

3 Triebsees Steffen Spvgg. Sterkrad-N. VL 01-094846 

4 Twiehaus Rüdiger BC RW Borbeck LL 01-068247 

4 Hinz André BC RW Borbeck LL 01-090605 

5 Schulte-Wissermann Tim DSC Kaiserberg VL 01-109252 

5 Gottfried Lars DSC Kaiserberg BL 01-084242 

 
 
 



Herrendoppel B 

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Liga Spieler-ID 

1 Jenter Ulf DSC Kaiserberg BL 01-034475 

1 Münstermann Benjamin DSC Kaiserberg BL 01-099739 

2 Evers Dirk DSC Kaiserberg BK 01-043471 

2 Bijok Dirk DSC Kaiserberg BK 01-072160 

3 Schulte-
Wissermann 

Nick DSC Kaiserberg BL 01-119469 

3 Russak Fabian DSC Kaiserberg BL 01-136777 

4 Busch Philipp DSC Kaiserberg BL 01-109253 

4 Osinski Paul DSC Kaiserberg BL 01-092841 

5 Cam Phat Manh BC SW Düsseldorf BK 01-062063 

5 Pfaff Valerij BC SW Düsseldorf BK 01-102804 

6 Ahmed Milad BC SW Düsseldorf BK 01-149782 

6 Hansen  Michael BC SW Düsseldorf BK 01-131597 

7 Rutkevich Sergei DSC Kaiserberg BK 01-102982 

7 Oehl Tobias DSC Kaiserberg   01-079715 

8 Hinrichs Michael DSC Kaiserberg BK 01-079655 

8 Böckmann Tim DSC Kaiserberg BK 01-097685 

9 Pothmann Hans-Joachim TSV Marl-Hüls KL 01-055630 

9 Peschel Eckhard DSC Kaiserberg BK 01-018456 

10 Ulrich Sebastian BC SW Düsseldorf BK 01-121572 

10 Dudenhausen Jan BC SW Düsseldorf BL 01-102168 

11 Kammann André MTV Rhw. 
Dinslaken 

BK 01-088184 

11 Baakes Christian MTV Rhw. 
Dinslaken 

BK 01-075871 

12 Mee Marius OSC Düsseldorf BK 01-112793 

12 Schäfer Alexander vereinlos     

13 Druyen Daniel SG D'dorf-Unterrath BK 01-143452 

13 Selvanayagam Harun SG D'dorf-Unterrath U19 01-147438 

14 Schmickler Sven OSC München BK 07-042902 

14 Sykownik Philipp DSC Kaiserberg BK 01-116540 

15 Paolini Patrizio DSC Kaiserberg BK 01-083577 

15 Len Hon Kai DSC Kaiserberg BK 01-153936 

16 Pohl Johannes GW Holten BK 01-126251 

16 Linder Paul GW Holten BK 01-137135 

 
 
 
 



 

Herrendoppel C 

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Liga Spieler-ID 

1 Kolahi Kourosh DSC Kaiserberg   Hobby 

1 Bendixen Jonas DSC Kaiserberg   Hobby 

2 Steinort Daniel vereinslos   Hobby 

2 Unger Torsten DSC Kaiserberg   Hobby 

3 Li Jiajie DSC Kaiserberg   Hobby 

3 He Yuanbo DSC Kaiserberg   Hobby 

4 Bongards Felix Moerser TV KL 01-140112 

4 Meyer Robin Moerser TV KK 01-140114 

5 Brich Markus OSC Rheinhausen KL 01-018186 

5 Große-Scheepers Dirk OSC Rheinhausen KL 01-146870 

6 Jakobs Shimon OSC Rheinhausen KK 01-100393 

6 Nellen Marcus OSC Rheinhausen KK 01-100400 

7 Simon Joachim OSC Rheinhausen KK 01-058685 

7 Kuhn Thomas OSC Rheinhausen KL 01-140449 

8 Schymik Michael OSC Rheinhausen   Hobby 

8 Wiebach Michael OSC Rheinhausen   Hobby 

9 Puttins Dietmar GW Holten KL 01-142010 

9 Kurz Michael GW Holten KK 01-139952 

10 Weinforth Thomas GW Holten KL 01-137647 

10 Fiedler Stefan GW Holten KK 01-142011 

11 Adrian Christoph BC RW Borbeck KL 01-127108 

11 Büchner Pascal BC RW Borbeck KK 01-150960 

12 Böttcher Sven MTV Rhw. 
Dinslaken 

BK 01-135672 

12 Böttcher Dirk MTV Rhw. 
Dinslaken 

  Hobby 

13 Härtwig Frank ESV Großenbaum KK 01-149932 

13 Klamme Matthias ESV Großenbaum KK 01-146122 

14 Paaßen David Duisburger BC 73 KK 01-095925 

14 Schmitz Andreas Duisburger BC 73 KK 01-154055 

15 Schymik Benjamin OSC Rheinhausen U19 01-148495 

15 Kuhn Niklas OSC Rheinhausen U19 01-137098 

16 Dörr Arne DSC Kaiserberg U19 01-145122 

16 Frigger Jonas DSC Kaiserberg U19 01-151279 

 
 
 
 



 

Damendoppel A 

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Liga Spieler-ID 

1 Eberle Kim TuS RW Wuppertal LL 01-073940 

1 Elbracht Meike TuS RW Wuppertal BL 01-099108 

2 Saling Sandra Spvgg. Sterkrad-Nord LL 01-098819 

2 Tzschoppe Janina Spvgg. Sterkrad-Nord VL 01-093987 

3 Zängerle Mandy TV Datteln OL 01-113673 

3 Donner Mareike TV Datteln BL 01-058527 

 
 

Damendoppel B 

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Liga Spieler-ID 

1 Monreal Catherine TuS RW Wuppertal BL 01-097438 

1 Scheiffert Katharina MTV Rhw. Dinslaken BK 01-093433 

2 Jenter Melanie DSC Kaiserberg BK 01-043652 

2 Napp Nicole Bayer Uerdingen KK 01-150568 

3 Nies Nadine DSC Kaiserberg BL 01-100829 

3 Piechnik Tanja DSC Kaiserberg BK 01-090303 

4 Anders Vanessa BC SW Düsseldorf BK 01-124359 

4 Blecking  Sinja No Limit Nottuln BK 01-110496 

5 Berger Ronja Tbd. Osterfeld BK 01-146186 

5 Lauber Anne Tbd. Osterfeld BK 01-146185 

6 Stenzel Sandra DSC Kaiserberg BL 01-096699 

6 Paolini Steffi DSC Kaiserberg BL 01-109200 

7 Neumann Johanna TSC Münster BK 01-117827 

7 Marinaccio Mara TSC Münster BL 01-117986 

8 Walter Julia VfB GW Mülheim KL 01-146931 

8 Walter  Lilian VfB GW Mülheim KL 01-142696 

9 Goike Sonja OSC Rheinhausen KL 01-053460 

9 Simon Heike OSC Rheinhausen KL 01-126110 

 
  



Mixed A 

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Liga Spieler-ID 

1 Faltermeier Nils TG Camberg   02-043660 

1 Flür Susanne DSC Kaiserberg VL 01-084418 

2 Hirsekorn Dirk TuS RW Wuppertal BL 01-087402 

2 Monreal Catherine TuS RW Wuppertal BL 01-097438 

3 Kunkel  Andreas TV Datteln BL 01-064635 

3 Rogall Anna Spvgg. Sterkrade-N. LL 01-113778 

4 Fischer David Gladbecker FC LL 01-062750 

4 Tintrop Sara Gladbecker FC LL 01-117554 

5 Ristov Benjamin DSC Kaiserberg VL 01-087609 

5 Walterfang Maren DSC Kaiserberg VL 01-095775 

6 Jennen Tim DSC Kaiserberg VL 01-090310 

6 Bunjaku Shpresa DSC Kaiserberg VL 10-008639 

7 Meuser Stefan DJK Teutonia 1920 
St. Tönis 

OL 01-099254 

7 Becker Silke DJK VfL 19 Willich VL 01-102062 

 
 

Mixed B 

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Liga Spieler-ID 

1 Scheiffert Katharina MTV Rhw. Dinslaken BK 01-093433 

1 Taubert Torsten MTV Rhw. Dinslaken BK 01-127250 

2 Busch Philipp DSC Kaiserberg BL 01-109253 

2 Schulte Lea DSC Kaiserberg BK 01-110855 

3 Evers Dirk DSC Kaiserberg BK 01-043471 

3 Napp Nicole Bayer Uerdingen KK 01-150568 

4 Osinski Paul DSC Kaiserberg BL 01-092841 

4 Nies Nadine DSC Kaiserberg BL 01-100829 

5 Jenter Ulf DSC Kaiserberg BL 01-034475 

5 Jenter Melanie DSC Kaiserberg BK 01-043652 

6 Zimmermann Christoph DSC Kaiserberg BL 01-088846 

6 Zimmermann Judith DSC Kaiserberg BK 01-100828 

7 Druyen Daniel SG D'dorf-Unterrath BK 01-143452 

7 Schweiß Katrin OSC Düsseldorf KL 01-120460 

 
  



Mixed C 

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Liga Spieler-ID 

1 Kolahi Kourosh DSC Kaiserberg   Hobby 

1 Wenyi Li DSC Kaiserberg   Hobby 

2 Gesk Petra DSC Kaiserberg   Hobby 

2 Köhler Tristan vereinslos   Hobby 

3 Brich Markus OSC Rheinhausen KL 01-018186 

3 Simon Heike OSC Rheinhausen KL 01-126110 

4 Landermann Jens TSV Heimaterde MH KK 01-059510 

4 Poets Antje TSV Heimaterde MH KK 01-152104 

5 Borowski Jörg Michael BC RW Borbeck KK 01-149667 

5 Krawinkel Sandra BC RW Borbeck KK 01-142870 

6 Müller Thorsten ESV Großenbaum KL 01-072049 

6 Schils Sylvia ESV Großenbaum KL 01-072043 

7 Härtwig Frank ESV Großenbaum KK 01-149932 

7 Posth Konstanze Kneipp-Verein Duisburg KK 01-124442 

8 Slawik Christof vereinslos   Hobby 

8 Slawik Alexandra Duisburger BC 73 KK 01-147499 

9 Schymik Benjamin OSC Rheinhausen U19 01-148495 

9 Goike Rebecca OSC Rheinhausen U19 01-153460 

 


